FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-10-27
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20119035 - Course n°2 | Qualification - 64320 Bizanos

Catégorie V5

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

103

Jacques Roisin

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

137.67+6

09h59:00+21
47483647

143.67

811.7

507.88



http://www.ffck.org

